
Cascade Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K
Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA

Sep. 20, 2013
Overcast, Wind WNW 10-15mph & 61

Results by Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Assumption-Davenport 27 1 2 3 8 13 30 16:20 1:06
2 Xavier-Cedar Rapids 80 6 14 15 17 28 39 49 17:09 1:21
3 Mount Vernon-Lisbon 87 9 12 20 22 24 29 32 17:13 0:46
4 Cascade 110 5 7 21 36 41 59 68 17:17 1:52
5 Regina-Iowa City 174 4 11 38 58 63 66 70 17:50 2:55
6 Western Dubuque 180 16 18 40 51 55 57 65 18:01 1:29
7 West Delaware 189 23 25 31 50 60 71 79 18:06 1:31
8 Central Clinton-DeWit 210 33 42 43 44 48 69 18:11 0:40
9 Starmont 252 26 27 46 64 89 101 103 18:48 3:22
10 Durant 258 19 34 54 75 76 88 97 18:48 2:50
11 Marion 277 10 53 56 77 81 86 94 18:59 3:34
12 Center Point-Urbana 297 37 52 61 67 80 91 19:07 2:33
13 Anamosa 314 35 47 73 74 85 95 99 19:20 2:55
14 Beckman Catholic 414 62 72 82 98 100 102 20:34 2:46
15 Monticello 422 78 83 84 87 90 92 93 20:44 0:47
16 Maquoketa Valley 456 45 96 104 105 106 107 22:20 6:45

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Edgewood-Colesburg, Maquoketa, Prince of Peace

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Assumption-Davenport
1 Joy Ripslinger, 9 15:57 6:25
2 Mallory King, 10 16:01 6:27
3 Beth Mallon, 12 16:02 6:27
8 Sarah Adams, 10 16:40 6:42
13 Molly Gillchrist, 12 17:03 6:51
30 Ann Froeschle, 12 17:47 7:09

Total Time = 81:40     Total Places = 27

2. Xavier-Cedar Rapids
6 Jenny Dickes, 10 16:23 6:35
14 Addy Hoffman, 9 17:08 6:54
15 Emiko Coffey, 9 17:12 6:55
17 Marinna Schroud, 12 17:17 6:57
28 Madeline Bailey, 11 17:44 7:08
39 Hannah Chicchelly, 10 17:59 7:14
49 Lydia Brown, 10 18:32 7:27

Total Time = 85:42     Total Places = 80

3. Mount Vernon-Lisbon
9 Kendra Schmidt, 11 16:44 6:44
12 Faith Anton, 9 16:59 6:50
20 Lucy Conroy, 11 17:25 7:00
22 Haley Corkin, 9 17:27 7:01
24 Maren Jeppson, 10 17:30 7:03
29 Kenyon Ellsworth, 12 17:47 7:09
32 Beatrix Thornton, 12 17:49 7:10

Total Time = 86:04     Total Places = 87

4. Cascade
5 Becca McDermott, 9 16:20 6:34
7 Kylie Kelchen, 10 16:35 6:40
21 Macie Weber, 10 17:27 7:01
36 Rachel McDermott, 10 17:51 7:11
41 Ellie Loes, 9 18:11 7:19
59 Lynsey Dolphin, 10 18:55 7:37
68 Carolyn Trumm, 11 19:31 7:51

Total Time = 86:21     Total Places = 110

5. Regina-Iowa City
4 Adriana Kammerer, 11 16:14 6:32
11 Lauren Ronnfeldt, 10 16:54 6:48
38 Grace Larew, 12 17:58 7:14
58 Kathryn Lorenger, 11 18:54 7:36
63 Anna Utech, 11 19:08 7:42
66 Emma Corkery, 9 19:21 7:47
70 Emily Ries, 10 19:39 7:54

Total Time = 89:06     Total Places = 174

6. Western Dubuque
16 Alyssa Dougherty, 10 17:15 6:56
18 Rachel Demmer, 12 17:18 6:57
40 Madison Simon, 10 18:10 7:18
51 Brittany Savolt, 9 18:39 7:30
55 Sarah Kluesner, 10 18:43 7:32
57 Mikaela Armstrong, 11 18:46 7:33
65 Mollie Theis, 11 19:20 7:47

Total Time = 90:01     Total Places = 180

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. West Delaware
23 Janna Utter, 10 17:29 7:02
25 Kaitlin Pauls, 11 17:33 7:04
31 Reeann McCarty, 12 17:47 7:09
50 Carolyn Weber, 10 18:39 7:30
60 Jackii Roeder, 12 19:00 7:38
71 Hannah Gaffney, 11 19:42 7:56
79 Michaela Downs, 11 20:25 8:13

Total Time = 90:26     Total Places = 189

8. Central Clinton-DeWit
33 Miah Betz, 12 17:49 7:10
42 Mikayla Coyle, 12 18:11 7:19
43 Kali Roling, 9 18:12 7:19
44 Sarah Schoel, 12 18:14 7:20
48 Courtney Arndt, 12 18:28 7:26
69 Adrian Templeton, 12 19:34 7:52

Total Time = 90:53     Total Places = 210

9. Starmont
26 Sarah McMurtry, 10 17:39 7:06
27 Cynthia Hamlett, 9 17:42 7:07
46 Maranda Rathe, 11 18:24 7:24
64 Michaela Conklin, 11 19:13 7:44
89 Allie Tucker, 9 21:00 8:27
101 Willow Schuchmann, 9 21:52 8:48
103 Kelli Meyer, 12 21:57 8:50

Total Time = 93:56     Total Places = 252

10. Durant
19 Alyssa Williams, 10 17:21 6:59
34 Cheyanne Heinrich, 10 17:50 7:10
54 Janey Botkins, 10 18:42 7:31
75 Madison Howe, 9 19:58 8:02
76 Sam Fusco, 10 20:11 8:07
88 Emily Mundt, 10 20:58 8:26
97 Susan Graves, 9 21:30 8:39

Total Time = 94:00     Total Places = 258

11. Marion
10 Madison Bach, 10 16:53 6:48
53 Sam Livingston, 11 18:41 7:31
56 Sydney Brase, 9 18:44 7:32
77 Tara Zumwalt, 12 20:11 8:07
81 Ellie Conzett, 11 20:26 8:13
86 Kelsi Tidwell, 9 20:54 8:24
94 Haley Clifton, 12 21:08 8:30

Total Time = 94:54     Total Places = 277

12. Center Point-Urbana
37 Alexa Brooker, 9 17:53 7:12
52 Bryanna Grant, 9 18:40 7:30
61 Sam Croghan, 11 19:05 7:41
67 Claire Chandler, 9 19:31 7:51
80 Lauren Easton, 9 20:26 8:13
91 Allison Woods, 10 21:03 8:28

Total Time = 95:33     Total Places = 297

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

13. Anamosa
35 Bailey Sams, 11 17:50 7:11
47 Alex Oldham, 11 18:25 7:24
73 Sara Carver, 10 19:48 7:58
74 Madyson Koob, 9 19:53 8:00
85 Taylor Wheeler, 12 20:45 8:21
95 Tracy Ruppel, 12 21:15 8:33
99 Lexi Maruga, 9 21:46 8:45

Total Time = 96:40     Total Places = 314

14. Beckman Catholic
62 Shannon Schuster, 11 19:06 7:41
72 Kayla Decker, 12 19:47 7:57
82 Danielle Baumler, 11 20:29 8:14
98 Danica Burger, 9 21:37 8:42
100 Shannon Burkle, 11 21:51 8:47
102 Rachel Fettkether, 12 21:55 8:49

Total Time = 102:48     Total Places = 414

15. Monticello
78 McKenna Kremer, 11 20:15 8:09
83 Krysten Tighe, 11 20:43 8:20
84 Jaycie Nagel, 11 20:44 8:21
87 Kaela Weber, 10 20:57 8:26
90 Austyn Helgens, 10 21:01 8:27
92 Taylor Reth, 11 21:05 8:29
93 Darby Kramer, 10 21:06 8:29

Total Time = 103:39     Total Places = 422

16. Maquoketa Valley
45 Anna Henkaline, 9 18:20 7:23
96 Nichole Winter, 9 21:25 8:37
104 Laisee Shakespeare, 10 22:51 9:11
105 Cassie Burkle, 10 24:00 9:39
106 Tamala Askeland, 10 25:04 10:05
107 BrieAnna Nielson, 9 25:29 10:15

Total Time = 111:38     Total Places = 456



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Joy Ripslinger, 9 15:57 6:25 Assumption-Davenport
2 2 Mallory King, 10 16:01 6:27 Assumption-Davenport
3 3 Beth Mallon, 12 16:02 6:27 Assumption-Davenport
4 4 Adriana Kammerer, 11 16:14 6:32 Regina-Iowa City
5 5 Becca McDermott, 9 16:20 6:34 Cascade
6 6 Jenny Dickes, 10 16:23 6:35 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
7 7 Kylie Kelchen, 10 16:35 6:40 Cascade
8 8 Sarah Adams, 10 16:40 6:42 Assumption-Davenport
9 9 Kendra Schmidt, 11 16:44 6:44 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
10 Kari Fitzpatrick, 11 16:50 6:46 Edgewood-Colesburg
11 10 Madison Bach, 10 16:53 6:48 Marion
12 11 Lauren Ronnfeldt, 10 16:54 6:48 Regina-Iowa City
13 Jackie Kokjohn, 12 16:57 6:49 Prince of Peace
14 12 Faith Anton, 9 16:59 6:50 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
15 13 Molly Gillchrist, 12 17:03 6:51 Assumption-Davenport
16 14 Addy Hoffman, 9 17:08 6:54 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
17 15 Emiko Coffey, 9 17:12 6:55 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
18 16 Alyssa Dougherty, 10 17:15 6:56 Western Dubuque
19 17 Marinna Schroud, 12 17:17 6:57 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
20 18 Rachel Demmer, 12 17:18 6:57 Western Dubuque
21 19 Alyssa Williams, 10 17:21 6:59 Durant

7:00 Pace
22 20 Lucy Conroy, 11 17:25 7:00 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
23 21 Macie Weber, 10 17:27 7:01 Cascade
24 22 Haley Corkin, 9 17:27 7:01 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
25 23 Janna Utter, 10 17:29 7:02 West Delaware
26 24 Maren Jeppson, 10 17:30 7:03 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
27 25 Kaitlin Pauls, 11 17:33 7:04 West Delaware
28 26 Sarah McMurtry, 10 17:39 7:06 Starmont
29 27 Cynthia Hamlett, 9 17:42 7:07 Starmont
30 28 Madeline Bailey, 11 17:44 7:08 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
31 29 Kenyon Ellsworth, 12 17:47 7:09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
32 30 Ann Froeschle, 12 17:47 7:09 Assumption-Davenport
33 31 Reeann McCarty, 12 17:47 7:09 West Delaware
34 32 Beatrix Thornton, 12 17:49 7:10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
35 33 Miah Betz, 12 17:49 7:10 Central Clinton-DeWit
36 34 Cheyanne Heinrich, 10 17:50 7:10 Durant
37 35 Bailey Sams, 11 17:50 7:11 Anamosa
38 36 Rachel McDermott, 10 17:51 7:11 Cascade
39 37 Alexa Brooker, 9 17:53 7:12 Center Point-Urbana
40 38 Grace Larew, 12 17:58 7:14 Regina-Iowa City
41 39 Hannah Chicchelly, 10 17:59 7:14 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
42 Ellie Burhmal, 9 17:59 7:14 Maquoketa
43 40 Madison Simon, 10 18:10 7:18 Western Dubuque
44 41 Ellie Loes, 9 18:11 7:19 Cascade
45 42 Mikayla Coyle, 12 18:11 7:19 Central Clinton-DeWit
46 43 Kali Roling, 9 18:12 7:19 Central Clinton-DeWit
47 44 Sarah Schoel, 12 18:14 7:20 Central Clinton-DeWit
48 45 Anna Henkaline, 9 18:20 7:23 Maquoketa Valley
49 46 Maranda Rathe, 11 18:24 7:24 Starmont
50 47 Alex Oldham, 11 18:25 7:24 Anamosa
51 48 Courtney Arndt, 12 18:28 7:26 Central Clinton-DeWit
52 49 Lydia Brown, 10 18:32 7:27 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
53 50 Carolyn Weber, 10 18:39 7:30 West Delaware
54 51 Brittany Savolt, 9 18:39 7:30 Western Dubuque
55 52 Bryanna Grant, 9 18:40 7:30 Center Point-Urbana
56 53 Sam Livingston, 11 18:41 7:31 Marion
57 54 Janey Botkins, 10 18:42 7:31 Durant
58 55 Sarah Kluesner, 10 18:43 7:32 Western Dubuque
59 56 Sydney Brase, 9 18:44 7:32 Marion
60 57 Mikaela Armstrong, 11 18:46 7:33 Western Dubuque
61 Cassie Ruppert, 9 18:53 7:36 Maquoketa
62 58 Kathryn Lorenger, 11 18:54 7:36 Regina-Iowa City
63 59 Lynsey Dolphin, 10 18:55 7:37 Cascade
64 60 Jackii Roeder, 12 19:00 7:38 West Delaware
65 61 Sam Croghan, 11 19:05 7:41 Center Point-Urbana
66 62 Shannon Schuster, 11 19:06 7:41 Beckman Catholic
67 63 Anna Utech, 11 19:08 7:42 Regina-Iowa City
68 Ashley Stogdill, 9 19:11 7:43 Alburnett
69 64 Michaela Conklin, 11 19:13 7:44 Starmont
70 65 Mollie Theis, 11 19:20 7:47 Western Dubuque
71 66 Emma Corkery, 9 19:21 7:47 Regina-Iowa City
72 Janie Saunders, 9 19:22 7:47 Maquoketa
73 67 Claire Chandler, 9 19:31 7:51 Center Point-Urbana
74 68 Carolyn Trumm, 11 19:31 7:51 Cascade
75 69 Adrian Templeton, 12 19:34 7:52 Central Clinton-DeWit
76 70 Emily Ries, 10 19:39 7:54 Regina-Iowa City
77 71 Hannah Gaffney, 11 19:42 7:56 West Delaware
78 72 Kayla Decker, 12 19:47 7:57 Beckman Catholic
79 73 Sara Carver, 10 19:48 7:58 Anamosa

8:00 Pace
80 74 Madyson Koob, 9 19:53 8:00 Anamosa
81 75 Madison Howe, 9 19:58 8:02 Durant
82 Anna Possehl, 11 19:59 8:02 Alburnett
83 Ashley Becker, 12 20:01 8:03 Maquoketa
84 76 Sam Fusco, 10 20:11 8:07 Durant
85 77 Tara Zumwalt, 12 20:11 8:07 Marion
86 78 McKenna Kremer, 11 20:15 8:09 Monticello
87 79 Michaela Downs, 11 20:25 8:13 West Delaware
88 80 Lauren Easton, 9 20:26 8:13 Center Point-Urbana
89 81 Ellie Conzett, 11 20:26 8:13 Marion
90 82 Danielle Baumler, 11 20:29 8:14 Beckman Catholic
91 83 Krysten Tighe, 11 20:43 8:20 Monticello
92 84 Jaycie Nagel, 11 20:44 8:21 Monticello

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

93 85 Taylor Wheeler, 12 20:45 8:21 Anamosa
94 Katie Busch, 11 20:47 8:22 Edgewood-Colesburg
95 86 Kelsi Tidwell, 9 20:54 8:24 Marion
96 87 Kaela Weber, 10 20:57 8:26 Monticello
97 88 Emily Mundt, 10 20:58 8:26 Durant
98 89 Allie Tucker, 9 21:00 8:27 Starmont
99 90 Austyn Helgens, 10 21:01 8:27 Monticello
100 91 Allison Woods, 10 21:03 8:28 Center Point-Urbana
101 92 Taylor Reth, 11 21:05 8:29 Monticello
102 93 Darby Kramer, 10 21:06 8:29 Monticello
103 94 Haley Clifton, 12 21:08 8:30 Marion
104 95 Tracy Ruppel, 12 21:15 8:33 Anamosa
105 96 Nichole Winter, 9 21:25 8:37 Maquoketa Valley
106 97 Susan Graves, 9 21:30 8:39 Durant
107 98 Danica Burger, 9 21:37 8:42 Beckman Catholic
108 99 Lexi Maruga, 9 21:46 8:45 Anamosa
109 100 Shannon Burkle, 11 21:51 8:47 Beckman Catholic
110 101 Willow Schuchmann, 9 21:52 8:48 Starmont
111 102 Rachel Fettkether, 12 21:55 8:49 Beckman Catholic
112 103 Kelli Meyer, 12 21:57 8:50 Starmont

9:00 Pace
113 104 Laisee Shakespeare, 10 22:51 9:11 Maquoketa Valley
114 105 Cassie Burkle, 10 24:00 9:39 Maquoketa Valley

10:00 Pace
115 106 Tamala Askeland, 10 25:04 10:05Maquoketa Valley
116 107 BrieAnna Nielson, 9 25:29 10:15Maquoketa Valley


